
Coe (2-0-0, 0-0-0) -vs- Albion (1-1-0, 0-0-0)
8/31/2019 at Albion, Mich., UNITE (Davis Athletic Compl)

 
 

 
 

 

 
Scoring Summary

 
Cautions and Ejections: There were no penalties in this game.

Date: 8/31/2019
Attendance: 0
Stadium: Davis Athletic Compl
Officials: Referee, Bill Howard   Asst. Referee, Mike Marino   Steve
Evans   

Goals By Period 1 2 Total
Coe 0 1 1
Albion 0 0 0

Coe 1

Pos # Player SH SOG G A
Starters

GK 1 Baker, Kacey 0 0 0 0
FW
D 2 Schroder, Sydney 2 1 0 1
MI
D 4 Petsche, Morgan 0 0 0 0
DE
F 5 Campbell, Avery 0 0 0 0
DE
F 9 Sandfort, Brynne 0 0 0 0
MI
D 10 Washburn, Mya 0 0 0 0
MI
D 12 Morsch, Carlin 0 0 0 0
DE
F 13 Knudson, Teresa 0 0 0 0
FW
D 16 Hiebert, Amanda 3 2 1 0
DE
F 22 Ward, Lizzy 1 0 0 0
DE
F 28 Costantino, Alyssa 0 0 0 0

Substitutes
TM TEAM 0 0 0 0
3 Eyers, Samantha 0 0 0 0
6 Comparato, Mia 0 0 0 0
14 Hilton, Jaimee 0 0 0 0
17 Ellsworth, Brianna 1 0 0 0
32 Bowler, Jerica 0 0 0 0
99 Montalbano, Alex 0 0 0 0

Totals 7 3 1 1

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
1 Baker, Kacey 0:00 0 1
99 Montalbano, Alex 90:00 0 3

Totals 0 4

Albion 0

Pos # Player SH SOG G A
Starters

GK 00 Demers, Haley 0 0 0 0
MI
D 2 Edwards, Rayna 1 0 0 0
DE
F 5 Pitts, Ayla 0 0 0 0
MI
D 7 Wolford, Emily 0 0 0 0
MI
D 9 Burnette, Riley 0 0 0 0
DE
F 13 Taylor, Lexi 0 0 0 0
MI
D 14 Graham, McKenna 0 0 0 0
DE
F 15 Shrader, Maggie 0 0 0 0
FW
D 17 Kelley, Clare 0 0 0 0
FW
D 26 Piontkowsky, Kaitlyn 0 0 0 0
DE
F 27 Miller, Lily 0 0 0 0

Substitutes
TM TEAM 0 0 0 0
6 Brittain, Emily 2 0 0 0
11 Sharp, Kayla 1 0 0 0
12 Szalay, Kameryn 1 1 0 0
16 Piontkowsky, Megan 5 2 0 0
21 Stoddard, Claire 0 0 0 0
29 Dodge, Kailey 1 1 0 0

Totals 11 4 0 0

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
00 Demers, Haley 90:00 1 2

Totals 1 2

Shots By Period 1 2 Total
Coe 3 4 7
Albion 5 6 11

Saves By Period
Coe 1 3 2
Albion 1 1 4

Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
Coe 0 1 1
Albion 1 3 4

Fouls By Period
Coe 1 0 1
Albion 2 5 7

Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description

84:54 COEW Hiebert, Amanda Schroder, Sydney

GOAL by COEW Hiebert, Amanda (FIRST
GOAL), Assist by Schroder, Sydney, goal
number 2 for season.



Play By Play

00:00 Start of 1st period [00:00].
00:00 Baker, Kacey at goalie for Coe.
00:00 Demers, Haley at goalie for Albion.
08:29 Shot by COEW Hiebert, Amanda WIDE.
09:29 Shot by COEW Hiebert, Amanda, SAVE Demers, Haley.
13:25 lbion substitution: Brittain, Emily for Piontkowsky, Kaitlyn.
14:37 Shot by lbion Edwards, Rayna WIDE.
15:31 COEW substitution: Ellsworth, Brianna for Campbell, Avery.
18:29 Foul on Albion Kelley, Clare [18:29].
20:15 Offside against Coe.
20:42 Corner kick by lbion [20:42].
20:57 Shot by lbion Brittain, Emily WIDE.
23:10 lbion substitution: Szalay, Kameryn for Kelley, Clare.
24:57 Shot by lbion Brittain, Emily WIDE.
25:04 COEW substitution: Eyers, Samantha for Petsche, Morgan.
25:11 lbion substitution: Piontkowsky, Megan for Wolford, Emily.
25:48 Foul on Albion Taylor, Lexi [25:48].
28:05 lbion substitution: Dodge, Kailey for Burnette, Riley.
28:05 lbion substitution: Stoddard, Claire for Taylor, Lexi.
29:54 Shot by COEW Schroder, Sydney WIDE.
32:51 Offside against Coe.
34:00 Foul on Coe Sandfort, Brynne [34:00].
35:21 lbion substitution: Sharp, Kayla for Brittain, Emily.
35:28 COEW substitution: Comparato, Mia for Hiebert, Amanda.
35:58 Shot by lbion Szalay, Kameryn, SAVE Baker, Kacey.
40:43 COEW substitution: Hilton, Jaimee for Knudson, Teresa.
43:23 Shot by lbion Sharp, Kayla BLOCKED.
45:00 End of period [45:00].
00:00 COEW substitution: Montalbano, Alex for Baker, Kacey.
00:00 Montalbano, Alex at goalie for Coe.
45:00 Start of 2nd period [45:00].
48:55 Offside against Coe.
53:12 Shot by lbion Piontkowsky, Megan, SAVE Montalbano, Alex.
54:04 Shot by lbion Piontkowsky, Megan, SAVE Montalbano, Alex.
54:15 Corner kick by lbion [54:15].
55:49 Corner kick by COEW [55:49].
56:26 Shot by COEW Ward, Lizzy WIDE.
58:17 Shot by lbion Piontkowsky, Megan WIDE.
59:06 Foul on Albion Szalay, Kameryn [59:06].
59:49 Shot by COEW Ellsworth, Brianna WIDE.
63:53 Shot by lbion Piontkowsky, Megan WIDE.
67:22 Foul on Albion Graham, McKenna [67:22].
68:38 lbion substitution: Burnette, Riley for Szalay, Kameryn.
68:51 Shot by lbion Piontkowsky, Megan WIDE.
71:19 lbion substitution: Wolford, Emily for Shrader, Maggie.
72:13 Offside against Coe.
73:29 Corner kick by lbion [73:29].
74:18 Shot by lbion Dodge, Kailey, SAVE Montalbano, Alex.
74:59 Foul on Albion Wolford, Emily [74:59].
80:08 Shot by COEW Schroder, Sydney, SAVE Demers, Haley.
80:37 lbion substitution: Brittain, Emily for Edwards, Rayna.
80:50 lbion substitution: Taylor, Lexi for Sharp, Kayla.
80:50 lbion substitution: Kelley, Clare for Piontkowsky, Megan.
80:50 lbion substitution: Piontkowsky, Kaitlyn for Dodge, Kailey.
82:22 COEW substitution: Hiebert, Amanda for Washburn, Mya.
82:22 COEW substitution: Bowler, Jerica for Schroder, Sydney.
82:57 COEW substitution: Petsche, Morgan for Sandfort, Brynne.
84:27 Foul on Albion Brittain, Emily [84:27].
84:54 COEW substitution: Schroder, Sydney for Eyers, Samantha.
84:54 GOAL by COEW Hiebert, Amanda (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Schroder, Sydney, goal number 2 for season.



Coe 1, Albion 0
85:22 COEW substitution: Knudson, Teresa for Comparato, Mia.
88:06 COEW substitution: Sandfort, Brynne for Ellsworth, Brianna.
88:15 Corner kick by lbion [88:15].
89:21 Foul on Albion Brittain, Emily [89:21].
90:00 End of period [90:00].


